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Hellow to everyone

goﬁre Smm

present new looking and stylish printed designs

TOP

JAM COTTON WITH
HEAVY EMBROIDERY

JAM COTTON FOIL PRINT
WITH HEAVY EMBROIDERY

JAM COTTON WITH
HEAVY EMBROIDERY

JAM COTTON WITH
HEAVY EMBROIDERY

BOTTOM

SEMI LOWN

(WORK)

SEMI LOWN

SEMI LOWN

SEMI LOWN

HEAVY EMBROIDERY IN ALL PIECES

DUPATTA

BUTTER FLY NET

(PALLU)

BUTTER FLY NET

TABBY SILK PRINT

TISSUE FOIL

RATE

1025.00

9200.00

1010.00

1021.00

Average Rate :- 989/- + GST

Thank’s For Your Support
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